"‘gress Street, ‘04101 Tel (207) 874 8703 FAX 874- 8716 ;

‘I-l

Perxthog 504 &

; e Phone
o | . 172-1511
Owner Address: ' Leasee/Buyer’s Name: ‘ ”‘}Phone: BusinessName:
Contractor Name: Address: Phone
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
- Tvn & L i @* $ :::"‘5:::
FIRE DEPT. D Approved INSPECTI()N
[J Denied Use Group: ¢ Type
Slgnature |Sigi

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC'(
Action: Approved

Approved with Conditions:
Denied

Proposed Project Description:

oono

Date:

| Signature:

. Pennitfakeh By [Date Appﬁed JFAr:

é;z% e

Speclal Zone or Rewew
O Shoreland + L3
O Wetland
O Flood Zone
O Subdivision & ..e © f2s &
O Site Plan majD minorO mm O

1. This perrmt 'apphcauon doesn t preclude the Apphcant(s) from meetmg apphcable State and Federal rules.

2 Buﬂdmg permits do not mclude plumbmg, sepuc or electrical work

L 'may mvahdate a bulldmg permlt and stop aII work..

. ren

CERTIFICATION
1 hereby cerufy that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 1 have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all

Zoning Appeal
[J Variance |
1 Miscellaneous
1 Conditional Use
O Interpretation
O Approved
I Denied

_ Historic Preservation
O Not in District or Landmark
O Does Not Require Review
B"Requires Review

Action' o
ppoved § G s

"Approved with Condmons
[0 Denied . ,

Date:

areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit
. 1246 Westbrook St. 5/20/%6 772-1511
: SIGNATUﬁkE OF APPLICANT “Jommn ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE:
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK TITLE PHONE:

Whlte—Permlt Desk Green—Assessor s Canary—D P.W. Pink-Public File lvory Card—lnspector

CEO DISTRICT




COMMENTS

Inspection Record \

Type Date

Foundation:
Framing: _
Plumbing:

- Final:
Other:




City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Ap‘plicatioyl 389~‘5C0ngress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction; . Owner: : k Phone: Permit No;
1246 WEstbroo S;t'i Tohn § ‘ 772-1511 o 604 8?
Owner Address: - : Leasee/Buyer’s Name: . ‘ Phone: BusinessName: ~ . _, . .

Contractor Name: L Address: - . ?htme:

Past Use: : Proposed Use ‘ ‘ COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
- ... ~ Repairs & - ~ ;
Barn Exterior renovations FIRE DEPT o Approved INSPECTION:

- 1 Denied Use Group:{A{ Type:
-\ crez

"iléw'

kPEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC 14

Proposed Project Description:

. . , Action: | | Approved , o = pecnal Zorie of eviey 's
Exterior renovations and repairs as per plans Approved with Conditions: 0 Shoreland @S \’c{mr
Denied O | O Wetland |
, 1 Flood Zone
; ‘ Signature: : ; Date: O Subdivision \,._3
Permit Taken By: : : Date Applied For: ; . ~ ‘ O Site Plan majO mirior
Vicki Dover ' May 20, 1996 -
Zoning Appeal
This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. O Variance
L . : . : . & Miscellaneous
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. : O Conditional Use
3. Building permits are vond if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpretation
tion may mvahdate a building permit and stop all work.. g ID\pp'ro;ed
‘ enie

Historic Preservation
[0 Not in District or Landmark

A PER ot Require Review
m@ggz;ggusa g/\%::i;hést:e\gew s
: MEN}}S Actiog{ﬂ g&u@w W

- - ‘ ~ CERTIFICATION O Appoved ‘
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I'have been pproved Wﬂh Condmons ‘
authonzed by the owner to make this apphcatxon as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, 0 Denied ‘Zﬁ %

Call for p/u

_if a permit for work described in the apphcauon issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
. areas covcred by such perrmt at any reasonable hour to enforce the prov1s10ns of the code(s) apphcable to such permit

1246 Westbrook St. 5/2‘0/‘96 ; 772-1511 'D W
D] : = DAIE: PHONE:

: “ RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK TITLE - ; PHONE: CEO DISTRICT

v CMM

Date:

Johanwan

Whrte—-Permlt Desk Green-Assessor s Canary-D. P.W. Pmk—-Pubhc File lvory Card-Inspector




"’Development Review Coordinator and Inspectlon Services mst be

 cbtained. (A 24 hour notice is required prior to zmpect:.on)
. Precaution mist be taken to protect concrete fram freezing.

Bef “concrete for fa:rﬁatlon is placed, apprcvals frcm the

It is strongly recommended that a registered land surveyor check all
foundation forms before concrete is placed. ‘l‘ln.s is done to verify
that the proper setbacks are maintained.

A1l vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire
rating of at least one(l) hour, including fire doors with selfclosers.
Each apartment shall have access to two(2) separate, remote and
approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits «
directly from the apartment to the building exter::.or with no |

~ (610mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension hall be 20
~ inches (508 mm), and a minimum net clear openmg ‘of 5. st.

The boiler shall be protected by enclosing mth one(1l) hour fire-rated

- above the floor. BAll egress or rescue windows fram sleeping roams

. A portable fire extinguisher shall be located
~ shall bear the label of an approved agency

~ All single and multiple station smoke detectors s
~ type and shall be J.nstalledmaccordancew:.th,th provis
City's building code Chapter 9, section 19,

canmnications. to.other apartment units. :t!

construction including fire doors and ce::.lmg, or by providing
artamatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving net more than six
sprinklers may be connected to a damestic water supply having a
capacity sufficient to prov:.de 0.15 gallons per minute, per square foot 1
of floor throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve

shall be installed in an accessible location between the sprinkler and - ‘
the connection to the damestic water supply. Minimm pipe size shall , i
be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximm coverage area of a ‘
residential sprinkler is 144 sq. feet per sprnﬂcler.

Every sleeping roam below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R

and I-1 shall have at least one operable w::.ndcm or exterior door

approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable

fram the inside without the use of special knowledge or

separate tools. Where windows are provided as means of eqress or ;

rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118mm)

shall have a minimum net clear opem.ng height dimension of 24 inches ‘

919.3.2(BOCA

vilding Code/1993), and NFPA 101 Chapter 18 &
shall be installed and maintained at the follmu_ng locat:.ons)



12.

13'

la.

15.

17.

18.

el 3/’16/9;

guardr: (
ccmponents loccted - near the open sidés of elevated we 3
“the purpose of minimizing the possibility of an accldental all fram |
the .walking surface to the lower level. Minimum heic an Use Groups :
42", except Use Group R which is 36". In cccupancie .
"B, BH-4, I-1, I-2 M and R and public garages and open g
structures, open guards shall have balusters or be of solid mater::.al
such that a sphere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass. through any
g. Guards shall not have an ornamental pattern that would

~openin
prov:.de a ladder effect.

All exit signs, lights, and means of egress l:LghtJ_ng shall be done in
accordance with Chapter 10, section & subsections 1023. & 1024. of the
City's building code. (The BOCA National Bmldmg Code/1993)

Stair construction in Use Group R-3 & R-4 is a minimm of 9" tread and

e *8—1/4" maximm-rise:—All-other-Use-Group- minimm -11" tread, -7"-maximm-—— ——--- |

rise.
Headroam in habitable space is a minimm of 7'6".
The minimm headroam in all parts of a stairway shall not be less than
80 inches.
All construction and demolition debris must be disposed at the City's
authorized reclamation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such
disposal must be furnished to the office of Inspect:.on Services before
final Certificate of Occupancy is issued or demolition permit is
granted
Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states,
"No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any
street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of eachyeartoApnl
15 of the following year". :
The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of . the Maine State
Human Rights Act, Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obtaJ_n a certification
fraom a design profess:.onal that the plans of the fac:.l:. meet the
standards of construction required by this sect:.on,_, P
- cammencing constnlctlon of the facility, the ;buz_lder
ertz.fz.catlon tothe DJ.VJ.SJ.OD of Inspect:. | Sexvice:
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